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17
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331
191
111
171
293
322
17
302
312

10/06/2020
10/06/2020
10/06/2020
10/06/2020
10/06/2020
10/06/2020
10/06/2020
10/06/2020
10/06/2020
10/06/2020
10/06/2020
10/06/2020
10/06/2020
10/06/2020
10/06/2020
10/06/2020
10/06/2020
10/06/2020
10/06/2020
10/06/2020

10/06/2020
10/06/2020
10/06/2020
10/06/2020
10/06/2020
10/06/2020
10/06/2020
10/06/2020
10/06/2020
10/06/2020
10/06/2020
10/06/2020
10/06/2020
11/06/2020
10/06/2020
10/06/2020
10/06/2020
10/06/2020
10/06/2020
10/06/2020
10/06/2020
10/06/2020
10/06/2020
10/06/2020
10/06/2020
10/06/2020
10/06/2020
10/06/2020
10/06/2020
10/06/2020

Sheetl

ALL CRIMINAL CLEAR LIST ON 22.06.2020

ADVOCATE NAME
A.C .TIWARI

K.C. PANDEY
VISHAL KUMAR
RAVINDRA KUMAR
PRADEEP CHAUHAN

JITENDRA PRASAD MISHRA

MANOJ KUMAR SINGH
SUDARSHAN SINGH
A.K. SRIVASTAVA
SUDHIR BHARTI

ANAND KUMAR PANDEY

NIPUL SINGH

DEVASHISH TRIPATHI
AMIT KUMAR CHAUHAN

SUSHIL KUMAR PANDEY

SANJAY SINGH
KUMAR RITESH KUMAR
TABREZ AHMAD
SUNIL KUMAR

D.S. PARMAR

NEERAJ SRIVASTAVA
RITA PRAJAPATI
MOHD. ASLAM
ANNPURNA DEVI

RAJ KUMAR KHANNA
ANNPURNA DEVI
PIYUSH SRIVASTAVA
R.N. SHUKLA

ATUL SHUKLA
ABHISHEK KUMAR
P.C .PANDEY

K.A. SRIVASTAVA

A.C .TIWARI

MOHD. SHAMIM KHAN
ASHUTOSH UPADHYAY
S.S. SISODIYA
GAUTAM BAGHEL
A.K. RAI

AMIR KHAN

K.K. SHUKLA

V.S. PARMAR

A.K. CHAUHAN
SACHIN KANAUJIYA
L.B. SINGH

A.K.S. BAIS
RAGHWENDRA SINGH
O.N. PANDEY

M.J. KHAN

M.K. TRIPATHI

G.K. SHUKLA

Page 1

ADVOCATE ROLL
A/A1613/2012
A/K0258/2012
A/V1582/2017
A/R1212/2012
A/P0224/2012
A/)0281/2012
A/M0323/2012
A/S1384/2012
A/A1649/2012
A/S1416/2012
A/A0674/2012
A/N0216/2012
A/D0064/2019
A/A2187/2013
A/S1771/2012
A/S0287/2012
A/K0411/2012
A/T0089/2013
A/S1501/2012
A/D0216/2012
A/N0196/2012
A/R0648/2017
A/M0533/2012
A/A0091/2015
A/R0138/2012
A/A0091/2015
A/P0160/2012
A/R0685/2012
A/A2632/2014
A/A0001/2018
A/P0524/2012
A/K0376/2012
A/A1613/2012
A/M0371/2015
A/A1500/2012
A/S1108/2012
A/G0064/2012
A/A0791/2012
A/A0541/2012
A/K0299/2012
A/V0496/2012
A/A2187/2013
A/S0643/2016
A/L0031/2012
A/A1404/2012
A/R1532/2017
A/00006/2012
A/M0941/2013
A/M0347/2012
A/G0162/2012
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332
211
291
321
174
97

274
79

228
268
212
262
272
328
132
259
158
129
269
288
159
149
139
239
282
232
86

213
273
277
247
217
297
317
77

233
229
193
223
169
287
167
337
87

257
134
49

308
243
16
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10/06/2020
10/06/2020
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A.K. CHAUHAN
S.l. JAFRI

NIKHIL KUMAR
MOHD. KALIM

A.V. YADAV

S.D. DWIEVDI
SHASHANK TRIPATHI
O.P. RAI

ABHISHEK KUMAR
R.K. SINGH

S.l. JAFRI

D.K. PANDEY

S.K. SRIVASTAVA
DEEPAK KUMAR
S.C. PANDEY

K.N. SINGH
AMBREESH KUMAR
D.K. PANDEY

M.K. TIWARI

V.B. UPADHYAY
A.K. PANDEY

S.K. SRIVASTAVA
RAMANUJ YADAV
S.K. MISHRA
SATYAVEER SINGH
AMIR KHAN

S.K. SINGH
ASHISH SINGH
DEEPAK SINGH
V.N. MISHRA

A.K. SINGH

S.K. PANDEY
PAWAN KUMAR
S.K. SINGH

P.K. SINGH

AMIR KHAN

N.K. MISHRA

R.L. VERMA
SAURABH TRIPATHI
A.K.S. BAIS
MAHENDRA TRIPATHI
S.K. SRIVASTAVA
R.K. MISHRA

A.K. SINGH

K.N. SINGH

I.P.S. TOMAR

D.K. KULSHRESTHA
M.K. TRIPATHI
AKASH TOMAR
M.J. KHAN
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A/A2187/2013
A/S0030/2012
A/N0208/2012
A/M0942/2013
A/A0296/2012
A/S1686/2012
A/S0893/2012
A/00114/2012
A/A0060/2012
A/R0262/2012
A/S0030/2012
A/D0332/2012
A/S1558/2012
A/D0181/2015
A/S2543/2013
A/K0192/2012
A/A1090/2017
A/D0281/2012
A/M0341/2012
A/N0270/2012
A/A1371/2012
A/S0856/2012
A/R0973/2012
A/S0191/2012
A/S0625/2012
A/A0541/2012
A/S0101/2012
A/A1318/2012
A/D0236/2016
A/V0086/2012
A/A2019/2012
A/S0402/2012
A/P0123/2012
A/S0329/2012
A/P0493/2012
A/A0541/2012
A/N0038/2012
A/R0001/2012
A/S2723/2014
A/A1404/2012
A/M0987/2014
A/S0105/2012
A/R0142/2012
A/A1403/2012
A/K0192/2012
A/10925/2016
A/D0056/2012
A/M0347/2012
A/A0251/2019
A/M0941/2013



101
102
103
104
105

106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150

BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL

BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL

278
222
303
313

323
238
14

23

18

20

19

283
102
267
177
107
157
67

307
187
60

141
227
117
147
173
203
119
183
263
109
207
327
137
252
253
162
181
91

172
221
112
20

160
80

164
326
279
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10/06/2020
10/06/2020

10/06/2020
10/06/2020
10/06/2020
10/06/2020
10/06/2020
10/06/2020
10/06/2020
10/06/2020
10/06/2020
10/06/2020
10/06/2020
10/06/2020
10/06/2020
10/06/2020
10/06/2020
10/06/2020
10/06/2020
10/06/2020
10/06/2020
10/06/2020
10/06/2020
10/06/2020
10/06/2020
10/06/2020
10/06/2020
10/06/2020
10/06/2020
10/06/2020
10/06/2020
10/06/2020
10/06/2020
10/06/2020
10/06/2020
10/06/2020
10/06/2020
10/06/2020
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R.K. SRIVASTAVA
R.C. PAL

ANJEET SINGH
M.K. TRIPATHI
P.S. LODHI

A.K. SRIVASTAVA
AMIR KHAN
AMIT RANA
HEMANT KUMAR
R.C. YADAV

M.J. KHAN

M.J. KHAN

M.J. KHAN
SATYAVEER SINGH
ARPIT AGARWAL
R.K. SINGH

A.K. YADAV

D.K. GOSWAMI
N.K. SINGH

S.R. VERMA

M.K. TRIPATHI
MOHD. AADIL
A.S. DUBEY
PULAK GANGULY
RAJEEV SISODIA
A.K. KASHYAP
R.K. SINGH

A.V. YADAV

K.S. YADAV
MOHD. MONIS
PREM SHANKER
R.S. TRIPATHI
HITESH PACHORI
O.N. RAI

DEEPAK KUMAR
A.P. PANDEY
PRABHAKAR CHANDEL
N.K. SINGH
DEEPAK DUBEY
BIPIN KUMAR
L.N. SHUKLA
A.K. PATHAK
S.K. MISHRA
USHA SRIVASTAVA
P.K. RAJPUT

O.P. SINGH
RAJRSHI GUPTA
A.B. SINGHAL
A.K. SRIVASTAVA
J.S. PARIHAR
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A/R0558/2012
A/R1000/2012
A/A2270/2013
A/M0347/2012
A/P0974/2014

A/A0255/2012
A/A0541/2012
A/A0598/2012
A/H0312/2016
A/R0749/2012
A/M0941/2013
A/M0941/2013
A/M0941/2013
A/S0625/2012
A/A2582/2014
A/R0262/2012
A/A1222/2012
A/D0342/2012
A/N0451/2016
A/S1301/2012
A/M0347/2012
A/M0513/2012
A/A0649/2012
A/P0581/2012
A/R1742/2013
A/A2098/2013
A/R1319/2012
A/A0296/2012
A/K0371/2012
A/M0945/2013
A/P0549/2012
A/R1190/2012
A/H0168/2012
A/00085/2012
A/D0181/2015
A/A1656/2012
A/P0193/2012
A/N0451/2016
A/D0046/2012
A/B0525/2014
A/L0080/2012

A/A0221/2012
A/S1178/2012
A/U0109/2012
A/P0959/2014
A/00058/2012
A/R0579/2012
A/A0123/2012
A/A0255/2012
A/J0082/2012
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179
329
256
76

156
306
292
202
210
130
290
334
271
122
301
101
319
126
299
99

242
237
144
166
195
151
284
316
186
196
100
110
250
230
300
120
309
25

180
161
251
240
12

121
311
150
270
330
140
220
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10/06/2020
10/06/2020
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10/06/2020
10/06/2020
10/06/2020
10/06/2020
10/06/2020
10/06/2020
10/06/2020
10/06/2020
10/06/2020
10/06/2020
10/06/2020
10/06/2020
10/06/2020
10/06/2020
10/06/2020
10/06/2020
10/06/2020
10/06/2020
10/06/2020
10/06/2020
10/06/2020
10/06/2020
10/06/2020
10/06/2020
10/06/2020
10/06/2020
10/06/2020
10/06/2020
10/06/2020
10/06/2020
10/06/2020
10/06/2020
10/06/2020
10/06/2020
10/06/2020
10/06/2020
10/06/2020
10/06/2020
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M.l. KHAN
S.F. HASNAIN
JUNED ALAM

P.K. SINGH

N.K. SINGH

M.K. TRIPATHI
MUKESH KUMAR
K.K. MISHRA

R.K. OJHA
RAGHWENDRA SINGH
VIKAS RANA

A.K. SRIVASTAVA
Y.K. SINGH

R.N. SINGH

M.K. TRIPATHI
ARPIT AGARWAL
S.K. SINGH

R.N. SINGH

M.K. TRIPATHI
NEERAJ SRIVASTAVA
AKASH TOMAR
AMIR KHAN

V.P. CHATURVEDI
S.K. SINGH
AKHILESH SRIVASTAVA
SANJAY SINGH
JUNED ALAM

S.K. SINGH
PRADEEP KUMAR
AKHILESH SRIVASTAVA
B.K. SINGH

HITESH PACHORI
K.K. YADAV

N.K. CHATURVEDI
M.K. TRIPATHI

S.C. TIWARI

B.K. TIWARI

R.B. MAURYA

L.B. YADAV

P.K. SHUKLA

K.K. YADAV

AKASH TOMAR
AMIT RANA

C.P. SINGH

G.K. SHUKLA

S.K. SRIVASTAVA
Y.K. SINGH

R.K. KHANNA

A.K. PANDEY

OM PRAKASH
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A/M0774/2012
A/S1830/2012
A/J0243/2012

A/P0493/2012
A/N0451/2016
A/M0347/2012
A/M0620/2012
A/K0083/2012
A/R1036/2012
A/R1532/2017
A/V0721/2012
A/A1649/2012
A/Y0349/2018
A/R0617/2015
A/M0347/2012
A/A2582/2014
A/S1551/2012
A/R0617/2015
A/M0347/2012
A/N0196/2012
A/A0251/2019
A/A0541/2012
A/V0719/2012
A/S2717/2014
A/A0401/2012
A/S0287/2012
A/J0243/2012

A/S0329/2012
A/P0234/2012
A/A0401/2012
A/B0177/2012
A/H0168/2012
A/K0073/2012
A/N0068/2012
A/M0347/2012
A/S0537/2012
A/B0237/2012
A/R0720/2012
A/L0014/2012

A/P0259/2012
A/K0073/2012
A/A0251/2019
A/A0598/2012
A/C0075/2012
A/G0162/2012
A/S0856/2012
A/Y0349/2018
A/R0138/2012
A/A2292/2013
A/00112/2012
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BAIL
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BAIL

BAIL

BAIL
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CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
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CRLA
CRLA
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CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR

200
170
131
281
320
190
310
280
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10/06/2020
10/06/2020
10/06/2020
10/06/2020
10/06/2020
10/06/2020
10/06/2020
10/06/2020
10/06/2020
05/03/2020
21/11/2019
06/03/2020
29/02/2020
06/06/2020
17/03/2020
19/06/2020
19/06/2020
19/06/2020
19/06/2020
17/06/2020
19/06/2020
19/06/2020
19/06/2020
19/06/2020
19/06/2020
19/06/2020
19/06/2020
18/06/2020
18/06/2020
19/06/2020
19/06/2020
19/06/2020
19/06/2020
19/06/2020
18/06/2020
19/06/2020
19/06/2020
19/06/2020
19/06/2020
19/06/2020
27/01/2020
11/02/2020
19/06/2020
18/06/2020
18/06/2020
18/06/2020
18/06/2020
18/06/2020
18/06/2020
18/06/2020
18/06/2020
18/06/2020
18/06/2020
20/06/2020
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P.K. SRIVASTAVA

A.K.S. BAIS
RAGHWENDRA SINGH
PANKAJ MISHRA

J.N. YADAV

R.K. TRIPATHI

G.K. SHUKLA

PANKAJ MISHRA

AMIT RANA

KUNDAN KUMAR

D.K. PANDEY

DEEPAK RANA

RAJESH YADAV

DEEPAK RANA

SANJEEV KUMAR PANDEY
AKASH MISHRA

BABU LAL RAM

PIYUSH KUMAR SHUKLA
AWADHESH KUMAR SHUKLA
RAVINDRA KUMAR
SUSHIL KUMAR DUBEY
ARAF KHAN

YOGENDRA PAL SINGH
SATYENDRA KUMAR TRIPATHI
MANVENDRA SINGH
RAJIV LOCHAN SHUKLA
P.D. SHARMA

RA) KUMAR

JITENDRA SINGH
SUNEEL RAI

DEEPAK RANA

RAVI SHANKER PATHAK
K.K. MAURYA

V.K. PANDEY

SALMAN AHMAD

G. AHMAD

YADU NATH SINGH
YADU NATH SINGH
I.M. KHAN

RAJESH KUMAR SINGH
ANIL KUMAR MISHRA
PRAMOD KUMAR DWIVEDI
RAJESH KUMAR YADAV
K.K. SINGH

RAVISH KUMAR SINGH
RAMESH KUMAR PANDEY
CHANDRA KUMAR RAI
INDEVAR PANDEY

S.R. VERMA

BHARAT SINGH

SHESH NATH YADAV
OM PRAKASH GUPTA
VIKAS KUMAR
K.N.YADAV
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A/P0398/2012
A/A1404/2012
A/R1532/2017
A/P0033/2012
A/)0001/2012
A/R1682/2013
A/G0162/2012
A/P0033/2012
A/A0598/2012
A/K0391/2012
A/D0281/2012
A/D0074/2012
A/R0497/2012
A/D0074/2012
A/S0319/2012
A/A0341/2012
A/B0014/2012
A/P0203/2018
A/A1666/2012
A/R1212/2012
A/S1764/2012
A/A2298/2013
A/Y0108/2013
A/S0642/2012
A/M0385/2012
A/R0533/2012
A/P0564/2017
A/R0137/2012
A/)0330/2013
A/S1489/2012
A/D0074/2012
A/R1193/2012
A/K0093/2012
A/V0829/2015
A/S0879/2012
A/G0326/2013
A/Y0002/2012
A/Y0002/2012
A/10006/2012
A/R0420/2012
A/A0773/2012
A/P0358/2012
A/R0462/2012
A/K0279/2012
A/R1249/2012
A/R1038/2012
A/C0050/2012
A/10013/2012
A/S1301/2012
A/B0135/2012
A/S0996/2012
A/00029/2012
A/V1504/2017
A/K0330/2012
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